
Agency Breastfeeding Coordinator Breastfeeding Coordinator Email

ACC Summer Korponic SummerK@myacc.org

ACCESS Alesia Grinstead agrinstead@accesscommunity.org

Barry-Eaton Laurel McCamman lmccamman@bedhd.org

Bay Kristina Doyle doylek@baycounty.net

Benzie-Lee Autumn Jurek AJurek@bldhd.org

Berrien Ruth Zech rzech@bchdmi.org

Branch-Hils Tina Schneidmiller schneidmillert@bhsj.org

CAA Brooke Long Blong@caajlh.org

Calhoun Barbie Krzyanski bkrzyzanski@calhouncountymi.gov

CFHC Lynn Kuligowski lkuligowski@communityfirsthc.org

CHASS Dairish Medrano dmedrano@chasscenter.org

Chippewa Charity Zimmerman czimmerman@chippewahd.com

CMI DHD Jessica Sova jsova@cmdhd.org

Delta-Men Carrie Polley cpolley@phdm.org

Detroit Micia Eddins eddinsm@detroitmi.gov

DHD #2 Sharon Langley slangley@dhd2.org  

DHD#10 Janelle McGinnis jmcginnis@dhd10.org

DHD#4 Lisa Rankine Lrankine@dhd4.org

Dic-iron Claire Denecke cdenecke@didhd.org

DUL Emma Johanon emma.johanon@deturbanleague.org 

Genesee Erica Leyton eleyton@gchd.us

Grand Trav Becca Noonan bnoonan@gtcountymi.gov

Great Lakes Bay Kathy Bartels kbartels@glbhealth.org

Huron Connie Myers cmyers@hchd.us

Ingham Stephanie Hicks shicks@ingham.org

Intercare Hannah Lundquist hlundquist@intercare.org

Ionia Laura Brinks lbrinks@ioniacounty.org

Jackson Stefanie Horning shorning@co.jackson.mi.us 

Kalamazoo Cindy Beilby cacarl@kalcounty.com

Kent Brie Carlson gabrielle.carlson@kentcountymi.gov

Keweenaw Dana Hansen dana.hansen@kbic-nsn.gov

Lapeer Melissa Slater mslater2@lapeercounty.org
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Livingston Amy Pendell apendell@co.livingston.mi.us

LMAS Julie Lipnitz Suddon jlipnitzsuddon@lmasdhd.org 

Macomb Lauren Cody Lauren.cody@macombgov.org

Marquette Linda Marshall lmarshall@mqtco.org

Mid MI CAA Christine Borchert cborchert@mmcaa.org

Mid MI DHD Angie Martin Amartin@mmdhd.org

Monroe Stephanie Garrett Stephanie_garrett@monroemi.org

Muskegon Robin Semelbauer semelbauerro@co.muskegon.mi.us

NWMCHA Nanette Graham N.Graham@nwhealth.org

Oakland Amanda Vagts kischuka@oakgov.com

OLHSA Theresa Welt theresaw1@olhsa.org

Saginaw Susan Olguin solguin@saginawcounty.com> 

Sanilac Tina Matthews matthewt@sanilachealth.com

Shiawasee Levina Kay Hite khite@shiawasseechd.net

St. Clair Samantha Meyers Smeyers@StClairCounty.org

Tuscola Sarah Keller skeller@tchd.us

Washtenaw Duaa Cannon cannond@washtenaw.org

Wayne Diane Ewell dewell@co.wayne.mi.us

WUP DHD Jean Ballone jballone@wuphd.org
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